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14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Position

Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
President, Range 0
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator Ill, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
President, Range 0

Instructional Faculty - Academic

Year, Range 5
Administrator Ill, Range 1

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Special Consultant, Range 0

Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator Ill, Range 1

Physician, Range 6

Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 5

Other Positions Held California State University

State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose

State University, San Jose

State University, San Jose

State University, San Jose

State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose

State University, San Jose

Total Wages

$315,622
$272,658
$246,652
$236,316
$216,932
$216,422
$214,396
$213,040
$210,914
$204,455
$203,699
$203,680
$200,364

$197,303
$194,377

$191,700
$190,873
$188,757
$186,690
$185,777
$181,631
$178,961



23. Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

24. Administrator IV, Range 1

25. Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

26. Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

27. Administrator IV, Range 1
28. Administrator IV, Range 1
29. Administrator IV, Range 1
30. Administrator IV, Range 1

31. Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

32. Administrator IV, Range 1
33. Administrator IV, Range 1

Instructional Faculty,  State University, San Jose
Summer Session -

Extension, Range 1,

Instructional Faculty,

Special Programs -For

Credit, Range 5,

Instructional Faculty,

Special Programs -For

Credit, Range 5

Administrator 1V,
Range 1

State University, San Jose

Instructional Faculty -  State University, San Jose
Academic Year, Range

5, Special Consultant,

Range 0, Instructional

Faculty - 12 Month,

Range 5

Instructional Faculty -  State University, San Jose
12 Month, Range 5,

Special Consultant,

Range 0

State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose

Instructional Faculty -  State University, San Jose
Academic Year, Range
5, Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 5,
Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
Extension, Range 1,
Special Consultant,
Range 0, Special
Consultant, Range 0

State University, San Jose

State University, San Jose

$178,140

$177,449

$176,048

$172,564

$170,339
$169,818
$169,094
$167,775
$167,637

$167,173
$166,818



34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.

42.
43.

44,

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - 12 Month,
Range 5

Administrator IV, Range 1

Grant-Related/Specially Funded
Instructional Faculty - AY, Range 0

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty,  State University, San Jose
Summer Session -

Extension, Range 1,

Special Consultant,

Range 0, Instructional

Faculty - Academic

Year, Range 4,

Instructional Faculty,

Special Programs -For

Credit, Range 4

State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose

Instructional Faculty -  State University, San Jose
12 Month, Range 5

Special Consultant,
Range 0, Instructional
Faculty - Academic
Year *, Range 5,
Instructional Faculty -
Academic Year *,
Range 5

State University, San Jose

State University, San Jose

Instructional Faculty,  State University, San Jose
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 5

Instructional Faculty -  State University, San Jose
Academic Year *,

Range 5, Instructional

Faculty, Special

Programs -For Credit,

Range 2, Instructional

Faculty, Special

Programs -For Credit,

Range 5

$165,366

$165,290
$165,192
$164,340
$163,332
$162,242
$161,039

$160,632

$160,098
$160,094

$159,269



45.

46.
47.
48.

49.

50.
51.

52.
53.

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Special Consultant, Range 0
Administrator Ill, Range 1

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

Administrator IV, Range 1

Administrator I, Range 1

Special Consultant, State University, San Jose
Range 0, Instructional

Faculty, Summer

Session - Extension,

Range 1, Instructional

Faculty - Academic

Year, Range 5,

Instructional Faculty,

Special Programs -For

Credit, Range 5

State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose

Instructional Faculty, State University, San Jose
Summer Session -

Extension, Range 1,

Instructional Faculty -

12 Month, Range 5,

Instructional Faculty -

12 Month, Range 5

Instructional Faculty -  State University, San Jose
Academic Year, Range

4, Special Consultant,

Range 0, Special

Consultant, Range 0,

Instructional Faculty,

Special Programs -For

Credit, Range 5

State University, San Jose

Instructional Faculty,  State University, San Jose
Summer Session -

Extension, Range 1,

Special Consultant,

Range 0, Instructional

Faculty, Special

Programs -For Credit,

Range 3

State University, San Jose

State University, San Jose

$158,895

$158,750
$158,727
$158,204

$157,520

$157,278
$156,846

$156,302
$155,878



54.

55.
56.
57.

58.

59.

60.

61.
62.
63.
64.

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

Physician, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Instructional Faculty - 12 Month,
Range 5

Sergeant, Range 0
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 3, Special
Consultant, Range 0,
Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
Extension, Range 1

Special Consultant,
Range 0, Department
Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5, Instructional
Faculty, Summer
Session - Extension,
Range 1

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
Extension, Range 1,
Special Consultant,
Range 0

Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 4,
Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
Extension, Range 1

Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
Extension, Range 1,
Instructional Faculty -
Academic Year *,
Range 5

State University, San Jose

State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose

State University, San Jose

State University, San Jose

State University, San Jose

State University, San Jose

State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose

State University, San Jose

$154,567

$154,557
$153,946
$153,515

$153,478

$152,050

$152,010

$151,104
$151,024
$150,740
$149,496



65.

66.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72.
73.

74.

75.

76.

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator IV, Range 1

Physician, Range 1

Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator IV, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year *, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year *, Range 5

Instructional Faculty,  State University, San Jose
Special Programs -For

Credit, Range 5, Special

Consultant, Range 0,

Department Chair - 12

Month, Range 5,

Instructional Faculty,

Summer Session -

Extension, Range 1

Department Chair - 12  State University, San Jose
Month, Range 5

State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose

Department Chair - 12 State University, San Jose
Month, Range 5,

Instructional Faculty,

Special Programs -For

Credit, Range 5

State University, San Jose

Instructional Faculty,  State University, San Jose
Summer Session -

Extension, Range 1,

Instructional Faculty -

Academic Year *,

Range 5

Instructional Faculty,  State University, San Jose
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 3

State University, San Jose

Instructional Faculty,  State University, San Jose
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 5

$149,158

$149,144

$149,125
$148,974
$148,890
$148,843
$148,733

$148,638
$148,566

$148,224

$147,854

$146,653



77.

78.
79.

80.
81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.
88.

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator IV, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year *, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - 12 Month,
Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1
Administrator Ill, Range 1
Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
Extension, Range 1,
Instructional Faculty -
12 Month, Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
Extension, Range 1,
Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 5,
Instructional Faculty -
Academic Year, Range
5, Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
Extension, Range 1

Instructional Faculty -
12 Month, Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For
Credit, Range 5,
Instructional Faculty -
12 Month, Range 5,
Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
Extension, Range 1

State University, San Jose

State University, San Jose

State University, San Jose

State University, San Jose

State University, San Jose

State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose

State University, San Jose

State University, San Jose

$145,904

$145,570
$145,426

$145,037
$144,886

$143,711

$142,779

$142,717

$142,635

$142,634

$142,497
$141,368



89.
90.

91.
92.

93.

94.

95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year *, Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator I, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator I, Range 1
Administrator I, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

State University, San Jose

Instructional Faculty,  State University, San Jose
Summer Session -

Extension, Range 1,

Instructional Faculty,

Special Programs -For

Credit, Range 5,

Instructional Faculty -

Academic Year *,

Range 5

State University, San Jose

Instructional Faculty -  State University, San Jose
Academic Year, Range

5, Instructional Faculty,

Summer Session -

Extension, Range 1

Instructional Faculty -  State University, San Jose
Academic Year, Range
5

State University, San Jose

State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose
State University, San Jose

Special Consultant, State University, San Jose
Range 0, Instructional

Faculty, Summer

Session - State

Support, Range 1

Instructional Faculty,  State University, San Jose
Special Programs -For

Credit, Range 4, Special

Consultant, Range 0,

Instructional Faculty,

Summer Session -

Extension, Range 1

$141,130
$140,984

$140,655
$140,347

$140,253

$140,059

$139,430
$138,835
$138,657
$138,472
$138,218

$137,891



