	Position	Other Positions Held	California State University	Total Wages
1.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$315,622
2.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$272,658
3.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$246,652
4.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$236,316
5.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$216,932
6.	President, Range 0		State University, San Jose	\$216,422
7.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$214,396
8.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$213,040
9.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$210,914
10.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$204,455
11.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$203,699
12.	President, Range 0		State University, San Jose	\$203,680
13.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5		State University, San Jose	\$200,364
14.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$197,303
15.	Administrator III, Range 1	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5	State University, San Jose	\$194,377
16.	Special Consultant, Range 0		State University, San Jose	\$191,700
17.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$190,873
18.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$188,757
19.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$186,690
20.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$185,777
21.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$181,631
22.	Physician, Range 6		State University, San Jose	\$178,961

23.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - Extension, Range 1, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5	State University, San Jose	\$178,140
24.	Administrator IV, Range 1	Administrator IV, Range 1	State University, San Jose	\$177,449
25.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5, Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, San Jose	\$176,048
26.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	Instructional Faculty - 12 Month, Range 5, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, San Jose	\$172,564
27.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$170,339
28.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$169,818
29.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$169,094
30.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$167,775
31.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5, Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - Extension, Range 1, Special Consultant, Range 0, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, San Jose	\$167,637
32.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$167,173
33.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$166,818

34.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - Extension, Range 1, Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 4	State University, San Jose	\$165,366
35.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$165,290
36.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$165,192
37.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$164,340
38.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$163,332
39.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$162,242
40.	Administrator IV, Range 1	Instructional Faculty - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, San Jose	\$161,039
41.	Instructional Faculty - 12 Month, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty - Academic Year *, Range 5, Instructional Faculty - Academic Year *, Range 5	State University, San Jose	\$160,632
42.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$160,098
43.	Grant-Related/Specially Funded Instructional Faculty - AY, Range 0	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5	State University, San Jose	\$160,094
44.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year *, Range 5, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 2, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5	State University, San Jose	\$159,269

45.	Instructional Faculty - Academic	Special Consultant,	State University, San Jose	\$158,895
	Year, Range 5	Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - Extension, Range 1, Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5		
46.	Special Consultant, Range 0		State University, San Jose	\$158,750
47.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$158,727
48.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - Extension, Range 1, Instructional Faculty - 12 Month, Range 5, Instructional Faculty - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, San Jose	\$158,204
49.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4, Special Consultant, Range 0, Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5	State University, San Jose	\$157,520
50.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$157,278
51.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - Extension, Range 1, Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 3	State University, San Jose	\$156,846
52.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$156,302
53.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$155,878

54.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 3, Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - Extension, Range 1	State University, San Jose	\$154,567
55.	Physician, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$154,557
56.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$153,946
57.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0, Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5, Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - Extension, Range 1	State University, San Jose	\$153,515
58.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - Extension, Range 1, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, San Jose	\$153,478
59.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 4, Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - Extension, Range 1	State University, San Jose	\$152,050
60.	Instructional Faculty - 12 Month, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5	State University, San Jose	\$152,010
61.	Sergeant, Range 0		State University, San Jose	\$151,104
62.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$151,024
63.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$150,740
64.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - Extension, Range 1, Instructional Faculty - Academic Year *, Range 5	State University, San Jose	\$149,496

65.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5, Special Consultant, Range 0, Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5, Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - Extension, Range 1	State University, San Jose	\$149,158
66.	Administrator IV, Range 1	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, San Jose	\$149,144
67.	Physician, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$149,125
68.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$148,974
69.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$148,890
70.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$148,843
71.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5	State University, San Jose	\$148,733
72.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$148,638
73.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year *, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - Extension, Range 1, Instructional Faculty - Academic Year *, Range 5	State University, San Jose	\$148,566
74.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 3	State University, San Jose	\$148,224
75.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5		State University, San Jose	\$147,854
76.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year *, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5	State University, San Jose	\$146,653

77.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - Extension, Range 1, Instructional Faculty - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, San Jose	\$145,904
78.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$145,570
79.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - Extension, Range 1, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5	State University, San Jose	\$145,426
80.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$145,037
81.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5, Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5, Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - Extension, Range 1	State University, San Jose	\$144,886
82.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	Instructional Faculty - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, San Jose	\$143,711
83.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year *, Range 5		State University, San Jose	\$142,779
84.	Instructional Faculty - 12 Month, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5	State University, San Jose	\$142,717
85.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$142,635
86.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$142,634
87.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$142,497
88.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5, Instructional Faculty - 12 Month, Range 5, Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - Extension, Range 1	State University, San Jose	\$141,368

89.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$141,130
90.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year *, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - Extension, Range 1, Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 5, Instructional Faculty - Academic Year *, Range 5	State University, San Jose	\$140,984
91.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$140,655
92.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5, Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - Extension, Range 1	State University, San Jose	\$140,347
93.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, San Jose	\$140,253
94.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5		State University, San Jose	\$140,059
95.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$139,430
96.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$138,835
97.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$138,657
98.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Jose	\$138,472
99.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 1	State University, San Jose	\$138,218
100.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 4, Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - Extension, Range 1	State University, San Jose	\$137,891